
University of Liege - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ulg.ac.be

Description University of Liege

Country Belgium

Scan Date 27/Apr/2014

Total Dirs 84

Total Files 616

Total Data 498.67 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 84 616 498.67 MB 100.00 %

/local 74 458 496.35 MB 99.54 %

/local/mac 10 59 195.56 MB 39.22 %

/local/windows 21 238 183.02 MB 36.70 %

/local/mac/_LaserWriter 2 5 73.26 MB 14.69 %

/local/windows/tcpip 9 61 65.00 MB 13.03 %

/local/acrobat 14 18 63.40 MB 12.71 %

/local/mac/_LaserWriter/SEGI 0 3 59.30 MB 11.89 %

/local/windows/matlab 8 136 58.81 MB 11.79 %

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-3.1 7 136 58.81 MB 11.79 %

/local/acrobat/unix 0 11 45.90 MB 9.20 %

/local/mac/_MacOS 2 4 43.37 MB 8.70 %

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape 0 11 42.03 MB 8.43 %

/local/docs 1 25 38.59 MB 7.74 %

/local/windows/imprimantes 1 28 33.58 MB 6.73 %

/local/mac/_MacOS/8.1 0 2 30.98 MB 6.21 %

/local/docs/acrobat 0 7 29.20 MB 5.86 %

/local/mac/tcpip 1 32 22.77 MB 4.57 %

/local/windows/imprimantes/pilotes 0 20 21.50 MB 4.31 %

/local/acrobat/windows 6 4 15.45 MB 3.10 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 184.19 MB 36.94 %

Program Files 159.93 MB 32.08 %

Image Files 77.89 MB 15.62 %

Windows System Files 34.62 MB 6.94 %

Miscellaneous Files 20.03 MB 4.02 %

Disk Image Files 15.52 MB 3.11 %

Document Files 5.78 MB 1.16 %

Internet Files 264.62 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 181.83 KB 0.04 %

Data Files 168.39 KB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/05

To: 2014/04 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 5 Files

Average: 1 Files

Maximum: 4 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1 Files

3 Files

4 Files

5 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 158.29 MB 33.19 %

TAR Files 81.65 MB 17.12 %

HQX Files 62.41 MB 13.09 %

CDR Files 59.17 MB 12.41 %

CAB Files 34.56 MB 7.25 %

ZIP Files 20.46 MB 4.29 %

GZ Files 15.77 MB 3.31 %

SMI Files 15.52 MB 3.26 %

IMG Files 15.46 MB 3.24 %

NOEXT Files 13.61 MB 2.85 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

NOEXT Files 100 Files 20.75 %

EXE Files 87 Files 18.05 %

COM Files 57 Files 11.83 %

HTML Files 56 Files 11.62 %

HQX Files 39 Files 8.09 %

ZIP Files 30 Files 6.22 %

GIF Files 30 Files 6.22 %

TXT Files 30 Files 6.22 %

BMP Files 28 Files 5.81 %

DOC Files 25 Files 5.19 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 110 184.19 MB 36.94 %

Program Files 146 159.93 MB 32.07 %

Image Files 65 77.89 MB 15.62 %

Windows System Files 4 34.62 MB 6.94 %

Miscellaneous Files 134 20.03 MB 4.02 %

Disk Image Files 1 15.52 MB 3.11 %

Document Files 70 5.78 MB 1.16 %

Internet Files 56 264.62 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 7 181.83 KB 0.04 %

Data Files 10 168.39 KB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 87 158.29 MB 31.74 %

TAR Archive File 9 81.65 MB 16.37 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 39 62.41 MB 12.52 %

CorelDraw Vector Graphic Drawing File 1 59.17 MB 11.87 %

Windows Cabinet File 2 34.56 MB 6.93 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 30 20.46 MB 4.10 %

Miscellaneous Files 134 20.03 MB 4.02 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 22 15.77 MB 3.16 %

Self-Mounting Disk Image 1 15.52 MB 3.11 %

Image File 1 15.46 MB 3.10 %

PDF Document 7 3.60 MB 0.72 %

BMP Image 28 2.58 MB 0.52 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 3 2.05 MB 0.41 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 7 1.86 MB 0.37 %

PostScript File 3 1.61 MB 0.32 %

DLL Library 2 1.33 MB 0.27 %

GIF Image 30 693.69 KB 0.14 %

MS Word Document 25 330.27 KB 0.06 %

MS-DOS Executable Program 57 321.62 KB 0.06 %

HTML Document 56 264.62 KB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 87 158.29 MB 31.74 %

TAR Files 9 81.65 MB 16.37 %

HQX Files 39 62.41 MB 12.52 %

CDR Files 1 59.17 MB 11.87 %

CAB Files 2 34.56 MB 6.93 %

ZIP Files 30 20.46 MB 4.10 %

GZ Files 22 15.77 MB 3.16 %

SMI Files 1 15.52 MB 3.11 %

IMG Files 1 15.46 MB 3.10 %

NOEXT Files 100 13.61 MB 2.73 %

PDF Files 7 3.60 MB 0.72 %

BMP Files 28 2.58 MB 0.52 %

95 Files 2 2.41 MB 0.48 %

SIT Files 3 2.05 MB 0.41 %

Z Files 7 1.86 MB 0.37 %

PS Files 3 1.61 MB 0.32 %

96 Files 2 1.61 MB 0.32 %

DLL Files 2 1.33 MB 0.27 %

97 Files 2 806.80 KB 0.16 %

99 Files 2 758.28 KB 0.15 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 84 616 498.67 MB 100.00 %

/local 74 458 496.35 MB 99.54 %

/local/mac 10 59 195.56 MB 39.22 %

/local/windows 21 238 183.02 MB 36.70 %

/local/mac/_LaserWriter 2 5 73.26 MB 14.69 %

/local/windows/tcpip 9 61 65.00 MB 13.03 %

/local/acrobat 14 18 63.40 MB 12.71 %

/local/mac/_LaserWriter/SEGI 0 3 59.30 MB 11.89 %

/local/windows/matlab 8 136 58.81 MB 11.79 %

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-3.1 7 136 58.81 MB 11.79 %

/local/acrobat/unix 0 11 45.90 MB 9.20 %

/local/mac/_MacOS 2 4 43.37 MB 8.70 %

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape 0 11 42.03 MB 8.43 %

/local/docs 1 25 38.59 MB 7.74 %

/local/windows/imprimantes 1 28 33.58 MB 6.73 %

/local/mac/_MacOS/8.1 0 2 30.98 MB 6.21 %

/local/docs/acrobat 0 7 29.20 MB 5.86 %

/local/mac/tcpip 1 32 22.77 MB 4.57 %

/local/windows/imprimantes/pilotes 0 20 21.50 MB 4.31 %

/local/acrobat/windows 6 4 15.45 MB 3.10 %

/local/mac/_LaserWriter/8.5.1 0 2 13.97 MB 2.80 %

/local/mac/_MacOS/7.6.1 0 2 12.39 MB 2.48 %

/local/windows/tcpip/eudora 0 5 8.41 MB 1.69 %

/local/acrobat/windows/95_NT 2 2 7.84 MB 1.57 %

/local/acrobat/windows/3.11 2 2 7.62 MB 1.53 %

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-... 0 2 6.73 MB 1.35 %

/local/mac/eudora 0 2 5.80 MB 1.16 %

/local/unix 2 31 5.40 MB 1.08 %

/local/msdos 6 27 5.23 MB 1.05 %

/local/acrobat/windows/95_NT/fr 0 1 4.00 MB 0.80 %

/local/acrobat/windows/3.11/fr 0 1 3.88 MB 0.78 %

/local/acrobat/windows/95_NT/us 0 1 3.83 MB 0.77 %

/local/acrobat/windows/3.11/us 0 1 3.73 MB 0.75 %

/local/windows/tcpip/IExplorer 0 2 3.67 MB 0.74 %

/local/os2 3 18 3.44 MB 0.69 %

/local/os2/tcpip 2 16 3.44 MB 0.69 %

/local/os2/tcpip/csdbase 0 8 2.67 MB 0.54 %

/local/mac/tcpip/old 0 7 2.64 MB 0.53 %

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-... 0 33 2.59 MB 0.52 %

/local/mac/_Utils 0 2 2.59 MB 0.52 %

/local/msdos/tcpdos 4 13 2.40 MB 0.48 %

/local/msdos/tcpdos/csdbase 0 5 2.40 MB 0.48 %

/pub 7 157 2.31 MB 0.46 %

/pub/msdos 4 143 2.20 MB 0.44 %

/pub/msdos/packet-drivers 3 141 2.20 MB 0.44 %

/local/acrobat/mac 5 3 2.05 MB 0.41 %

/local/windows/tcpip/CRT 0 4 1.93 MB 0.39 %

/local/aix 0 9 1.53 MB 0.31 %

/pub/msdos/packet-drivers/new 0 35 1.13 MB 0.23 %

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-... 3 88 980.15 KB 0.19 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/local/mac/_LaserWriter/SEGI/HP_DesignJet_5500.cdr 18/Mar/2004 59.17 MB

/local/mac/XFre86+Darwin+OroborOSX.pkg.tar 27/Nov/2001 35.81 MB

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-3.1/images.cab 07/Dec/2001 33.29 MB

/local/mac/_MacOS/8.1/Mac_OS_8.1_Update.smi 19/Mar/1998 15.52 MB

/local/mac/_MacOS/8.1/F-Mac_OS_8.1_Update.img 12/May/1998 15.46 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape/cc32e40.exe 11/Jun/1997 12.41 MB

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-3.1/Installer.exe 07/Dec/2001 11.02 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/IRIXR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 7.25 MB

/local/mac/_LaserWriter/8.5.1/LaserWriter_8.5.1.hqx 08/Apr/1998 7.07 MB

/local/windows/x-win522.exe 27/Nov/2001 6.94 MB

/local/mac/_LaserWriter/8.5.1/LaserWriter_8.5.1_FR.hqx 08/Apr/1998 6.90 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/SSOLR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 6.68 MB

/local/windows/SSHWinClient-3.1.0-build235.exe 19/Mar/2002 6.57 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/ardr301f.sit.hqx 14/Dec/1997 6.46 MB

/local/mac/_MacOS/7.6.1/7.6.1_Update.hqx 08/Apr/1998 6.35 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/SSUNR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 6.31 MB

/local/windows/matlab/ImageProcessing-3.1/MSutils/msjavx86.exe 07/Dec/2001 6.31 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/AOSFR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 6.30 MB

/local/mac/_MacOS/7.6.1/F-7.6.1_Update.hqx 08/Apr/1998 6.04 MB

/local/mac/StuffIt 27/Nov/2001 6.04 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/AIXR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 5.83 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape/g3230p.exe 16/Oct/1996 5.68 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape/n32e30p.exe 20/Aug/1996 5.64 MB

/local/mac/tcpip/Netscape3.0Gold.hqx 16/Oct/1996 5.50 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/ILINXR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 5.38 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape/g1630p.exe 16/Oct/1996 5.36 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape/n16e30p.exe 20/Aug/1996 5.31 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/HPUXR.TAR 10/Apr/1998 5.28 MB

/local/mac/tcpip/Netscape3.0.hqx 20/Aug/1996 4.84 MB

/local/mac/StuffIt 27/Nov/2001 4.82 MB

/local/windows/imprimantes/wlprsp50b_en_full.exe 16/Jun/2004 4.49 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/aro2f30.exe 14/Dec/1997 4.15 MB

/local/windows/xwin411.zip 23/Mar/1999 4.06 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/eudora/eul301.exe 21/Apr/1997 4.04 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/ar32f301.exe 14/Dec/1997 4.00 MB

/local/acrobat/windows/95_NT/fr/AR32F301.EXE 10/Apr/1998 4.00 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/acroread_solaris_301.tar.gz 14/Dec/1997 3.96 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/ar16f301.exe 14/Dec/1997 3.88 MB

/local/acrobat/windows/3.11/fr/ar16f301.exe 10/Apr/1998 3.88 MB

/local/acrobat/windows/95_NT/us/AR32E301.EXE 10/Apr/1998 3.83 MB

/local/acrobat/windows/3.11/us/AR16E301.EXE 10/Apr/1998 3.73 MB

/local/windows/xwin.zip 31/Mar/1998 3.67 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/IExplorer/dlbas30f.exe 14/Jul/1997 3.67 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/netscape/n32fr202.exe 20/Aug/1996 3.52 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/acroread_linux_301.tar.gz 14/Dec/1997 3.50 MB

/local/mac/eudora/EudoraLight3.1F.hqx 17/Jun/1997 3.30 MB

/local/windows/tcpip/eudora/eup301up.exe 02/May/1997 3.28 MB

/local/docs/acrobat/acroread_aix_301.tar.gz 14/Dec/1997 3.25 MB

/local/acrobat/unix/READ.TAR 10/Apr/1998 2.81 MB

/local/mac/tcpip/Netscape2.02fr.hqx 20/Aug/1996 2.72 MB
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